EC
Leclanché Capacitors for Critical Applications and Extreme Environments
CH-1400 Switzerland  Tel +41 24 445 66 88  Fax +41 24 445 66 89  capinfo@Lcap.ch www.Lcap.ch
EC
RoHS    compliant
REACH compliant
Features
Robust design

Operating Temperature Range  -40 °C  +85 °C
Climatic Category DIN IEC 68/1  40/085/21
EC
Leclanché Capacitors for Critical Applications and Extreme Environments
CH-1400 Switzerland  Tel +41 24 445 66 88  Fax +41 24 445 66 89  capinfo@Lcap.ch www.Lcap.ch
Un Cn Diameter Heigth Max. ESR dU/dt Max. Irms Ipeak Energy Rth Weigth Part No.
@1kHz
@1kHz/30°
C
(appro
x)
[Vdc]  [µF] [mm]  [mm]  [mOhm] [V/µs] [A]  [kA]  [Ws]  [K/W] [kg]
700
850 85 136 4 4,3 53 3,7 208 2,2 1,1 EC850µ700d085136
1400 85 230 2 5,2 80 7,3 343 1,4 1,7 EC1400µ700d085230
1500 116 136 2,6 4,3 53 6,5 368 1,4 1,8 EC1500µ700d116136
1700 116 165 1 8 80 14 417 1,3 2,3 EC1700µ700d116165
2100 116 200 1,3 6,3 80 13 515 1,1 2,6 EC2100µ700d116200
2600 116 230 0,8 7,6 100 20 637 1 3,1 EC2600µ700d116230
3300 116 295 1 6,3 100 21 809 0,8 3,8 EC3300µ700d116295
900
550 85 136 4,5 5,6 53 3 223 2,2 1,1 EC550µ900d085136
920 85 230 2,2 13 80 12 373 1,4 1,7 EC920µ900d085230
1000 116 136 3 11 53 11 405 1,4 1,8 EC1000µ900d116136
1150 116 165 1,2 10 80 12 466 1,3 2,3 EC1150µ900d116165
1500 116 200 1,3 8 80 12 608 1,1 2,6 EC1500µ900d116200
1700 116 230 0,8 9,8 100 17 689 1 3,1 EC1700µ900d116230
2200 116 295 1 8 100 18 891 0,8 3,8 EC2200µ900d116295
1100